2008 Academic All-District Baseball Team

University Division

FIRST TEAM

Pos. Name

P George Brown
P Brian Irving

C Brian Kelaher

IF J.J. Eno

IF Jeff Grantham
IF Eric Reese

IF Jacob Willis

OF  Randy Moley
OF  Ryan Murphy
OF  Brian Kemp

DH  Conor Reardon
SECOND TEAM

P Nicholas Asselin
P Max Warren

C Chris Drechsel
IF Chris Klepps

IF Erik Bell

IF J.P. Polchinski
IF Chris Leendertse
OF  Josh Cox

OF  Damian Csakai
OF  Bobby Lenhard
OF  Steve Daniels
DH  Michael Stephan
College Division
FIRST TEAM

Pos. Name

P Michael Colebrook
P Matt Koutuby

C Ryan Tryt

IF Neal Allar

IF Mike Neff

IF Adam Brown

IF Tristan Hobbes
IF Matt Holiday

OF  Shane Wolf

OF  Daniel Valentine
OF  Camden Mamigonian
DH  Kyle Kowalowski
SECOND TEAM

P Bryan Fennessey
P Jimmy Lisowski
C Justin Nussey
IF Robert Maxwell
IF Matt George

IF Scott Carroll

OF  Erik Schwind
OF  David Vincent
OF  Robert Foote
OF  Andy Cannon
DH  Graham Douds

School

ST. JOHN’S (NY)
YALE

BROWN
BROWN

ST. JOHN'S (NY)
FORDHAM
SIENA

ST. BONAVENTURE
BROWN

ST. JOHN'S (NY)
BROWN

BOSTON COLLEGE
HARVARD
WAGNER

SIENA
DARTMOUTH

U.S. MILITARY ACADEMY
NIAGARA

YALE

WAGNER
NIAGARA

BROWN

STONY BROOK

School

ASSUMPTION
BRIDGEPORT
ROCHESTER INST. TECH.
AMHERST

AMHERST
SKIDMORE

EASTERN CONN. STATE
CLARKSON

ITHACA
RENSSELAER
RENSSELAER
PLATTSBURGH STATE

EMERSON
SPRINGFIELD (MA)
SPRINGFIELD (MA)
BROCKPORT (SUNY)
ROCHESTER INST. TECH.
UNION (NY)
PLATTSBURGH STATE
CURRY

WHEATON (MA)
ROCHESTER
WESLEYAN

Dist.

Dist.

Yr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

So.

Sr.

Gr.

Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.

So.
Gr.

Jr.

So.

Yr.
So.

Sr.
Sr.

Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.

So.

Jr.

Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.

So.

Sr.

Hometown
Syracuse, N.Y.
Hamden, Conn.
Farmington, Conn.
Kahului, Hawai'i
Randolph, N.J.
Sparta, N.J.
Niantic, Conn.
Lancaster, N.Y.
Mantoloking, N.J.
East Rockaway, N.Y.
Branford, Conn.

Bedford, N.H.
Silver Spring, Md.
Cranford, N.J.
Briston, Conn.
Sierra Madre, Calif.
Jamestown, N.C.
Ancaster, Ontario
Gainesville, Fla.
Freehold, N.J.
Rochester, N.Y.
Fox Point, Wis.
Patchogue, N.Y.

Hometown
Leicester, Mass.
East Hampton, Conn.
Fulton, N.Y.

Floyds Knobs, Ind.
New York, N.Y.
Morrisonville, N.Y.
Utica, N.Y.
Syracuse, NY
Freeville, N.Y.
Goshen, Conn.
Dover, N.H.
Saranac, N.Y.

East Greenwich, R.I.
Warwick, Mass.
Westminster, Mass.
Ambherst, NY
Walton, N.Y.
Scituate, Mass.
Hilton, N.Y.

Grafton, Mass.
Walpole, Mass.
LaGrange, lIl.
Modesto, Calif.

GPA
3.47
3.51

3.54
3.75
3.97
3.52
3.53
3.95
3.67
3.66
3.94

4.0

3.48
3.60
3.72
3.37
3.48
3.84
3.27
3.85
4.02
3.47
3.38

GPA
3.97
3.80
4.00
3.72
3.96
3.64
3.77
3.80
4.00
3.56
3.75
3.65

3.54
3.98
3.96
3.65
3.79
3.67
3.80
3.42
3.73
3.67
3.44

District 1

Major(s)

Accounting

Physics, philosophy
Economics
Neuroscience/PLME
Physics

Business administration
Finance

Management sciences
Economics

Business management
History

College of Advancing Studies
Psychology

Math

English

Mechanical engineering
Economics
Marketing/human resources
Political science

Computer science, math
MBA-Finance

Economics

History

Major(s)

French, philosophy
Business administration
Marketing

English, French

History

Spanish, international affairs
Communication

Financial information analysis
Business administration
Civil engineering

Physics

Psychology

Broadcast journalism
Athletic training
Business management
Mathematics

Applied statistics
Mechanical engineering
Global supply chain mgt.
Criminal justice
Mathematics, economics
Biology

Economics, East Asian studies
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